วัตถุประสงค์
- สามารถปรับค่าสัมประสิทธิ์การแผ่รังสีได้
  (สามารถปรับค่าได้ในช่วง 0.1-1.0 โดยปรับค่าได้ที่ละ 0.01)
02-918-8020
02-918-8021(Fax.)
089-788-5199

. m
 / m
in
Roller M
aterial
  Line Speed
vmax. ..
. m
 / m
in
 Special calibration using customer supplied samples is available:
 Please supply a sample of at least 5 m in length.
Available Models
MODEL
ZF2-5 1 - 5 43 Filament: 25 tex
ZF2-10 1 - 10 43 Filament: 25 tex
ZF2-12 1 - 12 43 Filament: 25 tex
ZF2-20 2 - 20 43 Filament: 25 tex
ZF2-30 3 - 30 43 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
ZF2-50 5 - 50 43 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
ZF2-100 10 - 100 43 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
Other tension ranges available on request. Other units of measure available, such as g.
*  Width of filament guide
** Suitable for 95 % of applications (see also chart on page 11)
  PA = Polyamide Monofilament
Available Models
MODEL
ZD2-30 3 - 30 63 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
ZD2-50 5 - 50 63 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
ZD2-100 10 - 100 63 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
ZD2-150 20 - 150 63 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
ZD2-200 20 - 200 63 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
ZD2-300 20 - 300 63 PA: 0.20 mm Ø
Other tension ranges available on request. Other units of measure available, such as g.
*  Width of filament guide
** Suitable for 95 % of applications (see also chart on page 11)
  PA = Polyamide Monofilament